WB10 180x20
WB12 180x20
WB12F 180x20
WB12 138x20
WB12 138x20
WB10 138x20
WB10 145x20
WB12 90x20

WB12 90x40

Nexus WB10 180x20

Cladding

Cladding

Cladding - Fineline
Cladding

Cladding

Cladding

Cladding

Cladding

Cladding

Cladding - Finger Jointed

*When cladding length is 'unknown' it is likely to be between 0.9-1.8m

AW12S-4017-
AW41B-4040-
AW46B-4242-
AW46B-4242-
AW46B-4242-
AW62B-18020-
AW62B-18020-
AW72B-18025-
AW72B-18025-
AW91B-6920-
B4S1RH-6542-
FJ BAND2S-11842-
BANDA4S-13842-
BANDA4S-13842-
BANDA4S-13842-
BANDA4S-23825-
BAND4S-23825-
BAND4S-23825-
BANDA4S-4225-
BANDA4S-6518-
BANDA4S-6525-
BANDA4S-6532-
BANDA4S-6542-
BANDA4S-6542-
BANDA4S-8819-
BANDA4S-8842-
BANDA4S-8842-
TG9-13510-
TG9-17510-
WB10B-13820-
WB10B-13820-
WB10B-13820-
WB10B-13820-
WB10B-14520-
WB10B-14520-
WB10B-14520-
WB10B-14520-
WB10B-14520-
WB10B-18020-
WB10B-18020-
WB10B-18020-
WB10B-18020-
WB10B-18020-
WB10B-18020-
WB10RH-18020-
WB12B-13820-
WB12B-13820-
WB12B-13820-
WB12B-13820-
WB12B-13820-
WB12B-13820-
WB12B-13820-
WB12B-18020-
WB12B-18020-
WB12B-18020-
WB12B-18020-
WB12FB-18020-
WB12FB-18020-
WB12FB-18020-
WB12FRH-18020-
WB12RH-9020-

Moulding - Scriber
Moulding - BS4S
Moulding - External Corner
Moulding - External Corner
Moulding - External Corner
Cladding
Cladding
Moulding - Fascia
Moulding - Fascia
Moulding - Cover Board
Screening
Screening - Finger Jointed
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Screening
Panelling
Panelling
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding
Cladding

*When cladding length is 'unknown' it is likely to be between 0.9-1.8m

Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
FJ Select

Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
FJ Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

0.9m - 2.0m
1.2m-1.5m
2.1m
1.2m-1.5m
*Unknown
1.2m-2.1m
1.0m - 1.8m
1.2m-2.1m
1.2m-2.1m
1.2m

Unknown
4.8

4.2

4.2

3
Unknown
4.2

3
Unknown
1.2

4.8

27
Unknown
Unknown
3.6

4.8
Unknown
3

3

3.6

4.8
3.6-42
4.2
21-33
54

4.2

3
Unknown
Unknown
*Unknown
*Unknown
1.8-3.6
*Unknown
0.8-3.0
*Unknown
1.8-21
1.8-21
*Unknown
1.2-27
*Unknown
*Unknown
*Unknown
*Unknown
*Unknown
1
*Unknown
*Unknown
1.5
*Unknown
*Unknown
*Unknown
1.8
1.8-3.6
*Unknown
*Unknown
0.9
*Unknown
2.1

24
*Unknown
*Unknown

Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Brushed

Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn

Smooth

Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Brushed

Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Smooth

Smooth

Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Brushed

Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Bandsawn
Brushed

Brushed

3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

3 Coats

3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

1 Coat Hybrid

1 Coat Hybrid

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

1 Coat Protector
3 Coats

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

*NC = Not Coated

Sioo:x
Teak
Clear
Nero
Straw
Ebony
Nero
Teak
Walnut
Iron Vitirol
Sioo:x
Sioo:x
Natural
Nero
Sioo:x
Patina
Walnut
Sioo:x
White
Walnut
Sioo:x
Sioo:x
Ebony
Teak
Nero
Walnut
Sioo:x
Teak
Clear
Ebony
Natural
Teak
Patina
Ebony
Manuka
Straw
Teak
Sioo:x
Natural
Nero
Patina
Straw
Graphite
Teak
Patina
Graphite
Natural
Nero
Patina
Straw
Walnut
Sioo:x
Clear
Nero
Sioo:x
Sioo:x
Straw
Walnut
Sioo:x
Walnut
Iron Vitirol

AP P PPN PAPPL

R R R R R R R e R R R R R R R R R R RS

15.14
15.14
11.38
10.43
11.38
11.38

7.69
15.92
13.88

4.69

9.60
10.04
10.04
10.04
15.09
15.09
15.09
15.09

7.25
13.14
23.19
23.19
23.19
25.30
26.52
24.31
26.52

5.94

6.95

8.52
10.31
13.14
13.14

8.78
17.08
17.08

8.16
10.59
11.64
11.64
12.70
11.64
12.70
11.64
12.70
12.70
11.64
16.46
15.09
15.09
15.09
15.09
15.09
16.46
11.64
11.64
12.70
11.64
11.64
11.64
12.70
12.70
15.09
15.09
16.46
15.09
16.46
16.46
15.09

8.26



AW12S-4017- Moulding - Scriber Standard 30-54 Smooth NC $ 1.79
AW32B-4027- Moulding - Eaves Standard 3.0-6.0 Bandsawn NC $ 2.70
AW41B-4040- Moulding - BS4S Standard 3.0-6.0 Bandsawn NC $ 3.66
AW46B-4242- Moulding - External Corner Standard 27-6.0 Bandsawn NC $ 3.66
AW507B-13530- Cladding Standard 4.8 Bandsawn NC $ 12.60
AW51B-13520- Cladding Standard Unknown Bandsawn 3 Coats Iron Vitirol $ 5.82
AW51B-13520- Cladding Standard 54 Bandsawn NC $ 5.82
AW61B-14020- Cladding Standard 54 Bandsawn NC $ 5.82
AW702B-14020- Cladding Standard 1.5 Bandsawn 1 Coat Protector Graphite $ 714
AW702B-14020- Cladding Standard 1.5-6.0 Bandsawn 3 Coats Sioo:x $ 7.14
AW702B-14020- Cladding Standard 6 Bandsawn NC $ 5.82
AW72B-18025- Moulding - Fascia Standard 3.0-6.0 Bandsawn NC $ 6.91
AW91B-6920- Moulding - Cover Board Standard 6 Bandsawn NC $ 3.61
AW92B-9020- Moulding - Cover Board Standard 5.4 Bandsawn NC $ 3.61
DK18-8819- Decking PREM CCAH3.2 3.0-46 Reeded NC NC $ 2.74
DK18-8832- Decking PREM CCAH3.2 24-54 Reeded NC NC $ 4.38
DK23-8821- Decking MERCH CCAH3.2 36-54 Reeded NC NC $ 1.13
DK3-14028- Decking MERCH CCAH3.2 4.2 Reeded NC NC $ 1.20
DK4-14032- Decking PREM CCAH3.2 34-46 Smooth NC NC $ 6.58
DK4-8819- Decking PREM CCAH3.2 36-54 Smooth NC NC $ 2.28
DK4-8832- Decking PREM CCAH3.2 24-48 Smooth NC NC $ 3.41
DK4-9021- Decking C1 CCAH3.2 KD Unknown Smooth NC NC $ 1.74
Ready To Order?

Please contact the Abodo Customer Services team by email.

ordersnz@abodo.co.nz

Terms and Conditions

Sale by packet

All timber is sold by packets only.

Packets must be purchased as a whole and cannot be broken down into smaller lots.

This stock list is correct at the time of issuing. Profile, length and colour availability may differ at time of order. We will do our best to match packets to your request.

Condition of product

All product is sold 'as is, where is'.

Packets may include out-of-grade product, broken pieces, or other imperfections.

Buyers accept that the extent of any damage or non-conformance cannot be confirmed prior to purchase.
Decking product may be sold wet. It has been kept under cover but could have been kept outside.

No returns policy
Once payment has been received and the product has been collected/removed from Abodo premises, it is deemed accepted by the purchaser.
No returns, refunds, or exchanges will be accepted under any circumstances.

Payment terms
All sales must be pre-paid in full by bank transfer.
Cash, EFTPOS, and credit card payments are not accepted.


mailto:ordersnz@abodo.co.nz

