

# End of Line Outlet Sale Stock / Price List



Weatherboard Shorts - Uncoated	Product Type	Grade	Lengths	Finish	Coating Type	Coating	\$/LM + GST
WB10 180x20	Cladding	Select	0.9m - 2.0m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 15.14
WB12 180x20	Cladding	Select	1.2m - 1.5m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 15.14
WB12F 180x20	Cladding - Fineline	Select	2.1m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 15.14
WB12 138x20	Cladding	Select	1.2m - 1.5m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 11.38
WB12 138x20	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Brushed		NC	\$ 10.43
WB10 138x20	Cladding	Select	1.2m - 2.1m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 11.38
WB10 145x20	Cladding	Select	1.0m - 1.8m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 11.38
WB12 90x20	Cladding	Select	1.2m - 2.1m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 7.69
WB12 90x40	Cladding	Select	1.2m - 2.1m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 15.92
Nexus WB10 180x20	Cladding - Finger Jointed	FJ Select	1.2m	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 13.88

\*When cladding length is 'unknown' it is likely to be between 0.9-1.8m

\*NC = Not Coated

Timber Returns - Coated	Product Type	Grade	Lengths	Finish	Coating Type	Coating	\$/LM + GST
AW12S-4017-	Moulding - Scriber	Select	Unknown	Smooth	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 4.69
AW41B-4040-	Moulding - BS4S	Select	4.8	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Teak	\$ 9.60
AW46B-4242-	Moulding - External Corner	Select	4.2	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Clear	\$ 10.04
AW46B-4242-	Moulding - External Corner	Select	4.2	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Nero	\$ 10.04
AW46B-4242-	Moulding - External Corner	Select	3	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Straw	\$ 10.04
AW62B-18020-	Cladding	Select	Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Ebony	\$ 15.09
AW62B-18020-	Cladding	Select	4.2	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Nero	\$ 15.09
AW72B-18025-	Moulding - Fascia	Select	3	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Teak	\$ 15.09
AW72B-18025-	Moulding - Fascia	Select	Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Walnut	\$ 15.09
AW91B-6920-	Moulding - Cover Board	Select	1.2	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Iron Vitrol	\$ 7.25
B4S1RH-6542-	Screening	Select	4.8	Brushed	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 13.14
FJ BAND2S-11842-	Screening - Finger Jointed	FJ Select	2.7	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 23.19
BAND4S-13842-	Screening	Select	Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Natural	\$ 23.19
BAND4S-13842-	Screening	Select	Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Nero	\$ 23.19
BAND4S-13842-	Screening	Select	3.6	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 25.30
BAND4S-23825-	Screening	Select	4.8	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Patina	\$ 26.52
BAND4S-23825-	Screening	Select	Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Walnut	\$ 24.31
BAND4S-23825-	Screening	Select	3	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 26.52
BAND4S-4225-	Screening	Select	3	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	White	\$ 5.94
BAND4S-6518-	Screening	Select	3.6	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Walnut	\$ 6.95
BAND4S-6525-	Screening	Select	4.8	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 8.52
BAND4S-6532-	Screening	Select	3.6 - 4.2	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 10.31
BAND4S-6542-	Screening	Select	4.2	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Ebony	\$ 13.14
BAND4S-6542-	Screening	Select	2.1 - 3.3	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Teak	\$ 13.14
BAND4S-8819-	Screening	Select	5.4	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Nero	\$ 8.78
BAND4S-8842-	Screening	Select	4.2	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Walnut	\$ 17.08
BAND4S-8842-	Screening	Select	3	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 17.08
TG9-13510-	Panelling	Select	Unknown	Smooth	1 Coat Hybrid	Teak	\$ 8.16
TG9-17510-	Panelling	Select	Unknown	Smooth	1 Coat Hybrid	Clear	\$ 10.59
WB10B-13820-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Ebony	\$ 11.64
WB10B-13820-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Natural	\$ 11.64
WB10B-13820-	Cladding	Select	1.8 - 3.6	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Teak	\$ 12.70
WB10B-13820-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Patina	\$ 11.64
WB10B-14520-	Cladding	Select	0.8 - 3.0	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Ebony	\$ 12.70
WB10B-14520-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Manuka	\$ 11.64
WB10B-14520-	Cladding	Select	1.8 - 2.1	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Straw	\$ 12.70
WB10B-14520-	Cladding	Select	1.8 - 2.1	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Teak	\$ 12.70
WB10B-14520-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 11.64
WB10B-18020-	Cladding	Select	1.2 - 2.7	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Natural	\$ 16.46
WB10B-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Nero	\$ 15.09
WB10B-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Patina	\$ 15.09
WB10B-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Straw	\$ 15.09
WB10B-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Graphite	\$ 15.09
WB10B-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Teak	\$ 15.09
WB10RH-18020-	Cladding	Select	1	Brushed	1 Coat Protector	Patina	\$ 16.46
WB12B-13820-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Graphite	\$ 11.64
WB12B-13820-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Natural	\$ 11.64
WB12B-13820-	Cladding	Select	1.5	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Nero	\$ 12.70
WB12B-13820-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Patina	\$ 11.64
WB12B-13820-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Straw	\$ 11.64
WB12B-13820-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Walnut	\$ 11.64
WB12B-13820-	Cladding	Select	1.8	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 12.70
WB12B-18020-	Cladding	Select	1.8 - 3.6	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Clear	\$ 12.70
WB12B-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Nero	\$ 15.09
WB12B-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 15.09
WB12B-18020-	Cladding	Select	0.9	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 16.46
WB12FB-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Straw	\$ 15.09
WB12FB-18020-	Cladding	Select	2.1	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Walnut	\$ 16.46
WB12FB-18020-	Cladding	Select	2.4	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioo:x	\$ 16.46
WB12FRH-18020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Brushed	1 Coat Protector	Walnut	\$ 15.09
WB12RH-9020-	Cladding	Select	*Unknown	Brushed	3 Coats	Iron Vitrol	\$ 8.26

\*When cladding length is 'unknown' it is likely to be between 0.9-1.8m

Heart Douglas Fir - Coated & Uncoated	Product Type	Grade	Lengths	Finish	Coating Type	Coating	\$/LM + GST
AW12S-4017-	Moulding - Scribe	Standard	3.0 - 5.4	Smooth		NC	\$ 1.79
AW32B-4027-	Moulding - Eaves	Standard	3.0-6.0	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 2.70
AW41B-4040-	Moulding - BS4S	Standard	3.0 - 6.0	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 3.66
AW46B-4242-	Moulding - External Corner	Standard	2.7 - 6.0	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 3.66
AW507B-13530-	Cladding	Standard	4.8	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 12.60
AW51B-13520-	Cladding	Standard	Unknown	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Iron Vitrol	\$ 5.82
AW51B-13520-	Cladding	Standard	5.4	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 5.82
AW61B-14020-	Cladding	Standard	5.4	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 5.82
AW702B-14020-	Cladding	Standard	1.5	Bandsawn	1 Coat Protector	Graphite	\$ 7.14
AW702B-14020-	Cladding	Standard	1.5 - 6.0	Bandsawn	3 Coats	Sioc:x	\$ 7.14
AW702B-14020-	Cladding	Standard	6	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 5.82
AW72B-18025-	Moulding - Fascia	Standard	3.0 - 6.0	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 6.91
AW91B-6920-	Moulding - Cover Board	Standard	6	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 3.61
AW92B-9020-	Moulding - Cover Board	Standard	5.4	Bandsawn		NC	\$ 3.61

Wet Treated Decking – Radiata Pine CCA H3.2	Product Type	Grade / Treatment	Lengths	Finish	Coating Type	Coating	\$/LM + GST
DK18-8819-	Decking	PREM CCAH3.2	3.0 - 4.6	Reeded	NC	NC	\$ 2.74
DK18-8832-	Decking	PREM CCAH3.2	2.4 - 5.4	Reeded	NC	NC	\$ 4.38
DK23-8821-	Decking	MERCH CCAH3.2	3.6 - 5.4	Reeded	NC	NC	\$ 1.13
DK3-14028-	Decking	MERCH CCAH3.2	4.2	Reeded	NC	NC	\$ 1.20
DK4-14032-	Decking	PREM CCAH3.2	3.4 - 4.6	Smooth	NC	NC	\$ 6.58
DK4-8819-	Decking	PREM CCAH3.2	3.6 - 5.4	Smooth	NC	NC	\$ 2.28
DK4-8832-	Decking	PREM CCAH3.2	2.4 - 4.8	Smooth	NC	NC	\$ 3.41
DK4-9021-	Decking	C1 CCAH3.2 KD	Unknown	Smooth	NC	NC	\$ 1.74

### Ready To Order?

Please contact the Abodo Customer Services team by email.

[ordersnz@abodo.co.nz](mailto:ordersnz@abodo.co.nz)

### Terms and Conditions

#### Sale by packet

All timber is sold by packets only.

Packets must be purchased as a whole and cannot be broken down into smaller lots.

This stock list is correct at the time of issuing. Profile, length and colour availability may differ at time of order. We will do our best to match packets to your request.

#### Condition of product

All product is sold 'as is, where is'.

Packets may include out-of-grade product, broken pieces, or other imperfections.

Buyers accept that the extent of any damage or non-conformance cannot be confirmed prior to purchase.

Decking product may be sold wet. It has been kept under cover but could have been kept outside.

#### No returns policy

Once payment has been received and the product has been collected/removed from Abodo premises, it is deemed accepted by the purchaser.

No returns, refunds, or exchanges will be accepted under any circumstances.

#### Payment terms

All sales must be pre-paid in full by bank transfer.

Cash, EFTPOS, and credit card payments are not accepted.